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TOPIC: RABINDRANATH TAGORE ON EDUCATION CHAPTER: 3
I. CHOOSE THE CORRECT OPTION (1x15=15)
1. A modern Indian educationist who was very much naturalist is

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

b. Rabindranath Tagore
When was Rabindranath Tagore born?

a. 7 May 1861
Where was Rabindranath born?
a. Calcutta

Rabindranath defined education as

a. All the above

The major aims of education according to Tagore are

d. All are true

Tagore advocated curriculum.

c¢. Comprehensive

Tagore attached great importance to the fine arts in his educational curriculum.
a. True

According to Tagore, the method of teaching should be

a. Practical and real

Play way method of teaching has been emphasized in the scheme of the education of
a. Naturalists

Heuristic method of teaching refers to

a. Both a&b

According to Tagore, education must have

d. All

According to him, the student and teacher relationship should be

a. One where teacher treats child with love, affection, sympathy and consideration
For him discipline means

d. All are true

Which language was preferred by Tagore as the medium of instruction?

c. Mother tongue

Santiniketan was established by Tagore in the year

c. 1901
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